EXHIBIT B R
— COMPENSATION- i '

An additional compensa‘uon not to exceed $23,027. 18 fo cover the costs for additional
services reflected by Exhibit “A” above.

The Original Total Contract SUM.ceiiieiiiiiiieee USRI $85,500.00
- Additional Compensation (not to exceed) .................. S $23,027.18
Revised Total Contract Sum................. et et e e e e e e $108,527.18

FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT

‘ CITY OF CARSON/f
: DUDEK Project No. 995: Del- Amo Park Improvements

R s




